
Second Quarter 2020

The data compiled in the Chicago Industrial and Office Market Reviews is the legal property of NAI Hiffman. Reproduction or dissemination of the information 
contained herein is strictly prohibited without the expressed written consent of NAI Hiffman. This review contains information, including information available to 
the public, which has been relied upon by NAI Hiffman on the assumption that it is accurate and complete without independent verification by NAI Hiffman. NAI 
Hiffman accepts no responsibility if this should prove to be inaccurate or incomplete. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made by NAI Hiffman 
as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, and changes in market conditions. 
Weighted average net asking rents are based on buildings 10,000 square feet and greater.
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21,021,750
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Southeast Wisconsin

Lake County

McHenry County

I-39 Corridor

DeKalb County

I-90 Northwest

Northwest Cook

North Cook

Fox Valley

Central DuPage

O'Hare

West Cook

Chicago North

Chicago South

I-88 Corridor

Southwest Cook

I-55 Corridor

South Cook

I-80/Joliet Corridor

Northwest Indiana

I-57/Will Corridor

Total Market

Totals

265,951

555,502

405,134

0

54,572

266,959

374,616

91,156

83,445

138,112

603,371

187,977

158,035

1,035,700

928,760

422,402

423,432

3,948,649

2,447,517

82,970

0

12,474,260


